Involted Interest of the August of the Augus	Ditter Letter Congress of the	INC (\$50)  \$40745  \$120  9)  \$70745  \$120  9)  \$775  \$7160  \$75  \$510  \$725  \$510  \$725		CARGO:
O(); To  All And Hent  I) All And Hent  I) FI: Fellow-T  For claiming A  6) TR: Re-lumps  7) NI: Idau DA  8) NTUC Addition  OD:  NS: Courtary  NS: Courtary  NS: Courtary  NS: Repair C  INT: Fast Rep  NS: DV / Co	Ditter Little Control of the Control	INC (\$50)  \$40745  \$120  9)  \$70745  \$120  9)  \$775  \$7160  \$75  \$510  \$725  \$510  \$725	30.00	CARGO:
O(); To  AR: Assident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming 4 6) TR: Re-lusper 7) N1: Idau DA 8) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtagy *N6: Repair O	Ditter Latin Solution (Inches Latin Solution Control C	INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$7	30.00	CARGO:
O(); To  Involve His  Involve H	Ditter and Cott  Ditter and Cott  Invariant Gliculal  Reporting (330);  Assessment (\$100);  Invariant (\$100)	INC (\$58) \$40745 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jan 2995) \$75 \$160	30.00	CARGO:
DA: Acadent DA: Follow-T S) FT: Follow-T S) FT: Follow-T S) TR: Re-lurge 7) N1: Idau DA 8) NTUC Additio	Ditter and Color of the Color o	1NC (558) 540/545 5120 97) 530 10 Jan 2093) 575	Antico 3	CARGO:
O(); To  Involve History  Involve History  I) AR: Analdent  2) DA: Damege  3) TF: Tewing F  4) FT: Fellow-T  For claiming A  6) TR: Re-lumper	Ditter and Color of the Color o	1NC (558) 540/545 5120 97) 530 10 Jan 2093) 575	Antico 3	CARGO:
O( ); To  Involve Inc.  Involv	Ditter day of the district of	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120	Am ((c))	CARGO:
O(); To	Ditter and Solution of the Cold of the Col	\$120 \$40/\$45 \$100	Am ((c))	CARGO:
O(); To	Dite Caracage  (irra(ton Giredia)  Reparing (330);  Assessment (\$100);	INC (238)	Am ((c))	CARGO:
O( );To	owing Co: (		Am ((c))	CARGO:
O( );T	owing Co. (		Andrew (	CANAGA)
O( );T	owing Co. (		e la onol	) V
O( );T	owing Co. (		e Nono	)
O( );T	owing Co. (		ACES 14	) y
O( );T	owing Co. (		Aylibono l	) y
O( );T	owing Co: (		Aliaonol.	) y
O( );T	owing Co: (	The state of the s	e Naono L	)
O( );T	owing Co: (		Aylifone)	) y
O( );T	owing Co: (	ile Car	Kylitono).	)
•	owing Co: (		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	) 
•	owing Co: (		William I	) ny · ·
•	,	1		)
•	,			
ifidential & Str				
	ictly NO rafer of re	epatrer.		
<b>基制加入</b>	i Banga Astonia	117 No.	19.	
( )				
)/NO(	)	7		
	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 30-100%	]	- 1
Date:	Thue:		)	
. )			)	
, INC (			)	
DIC/		7.)		
r Irax / Hand to		it as	2347 Y 122 18 FE	297500000000
	0			
	'TP 4hrs)			:
	<u> </u>			
	ļ			
	<u> </u>			
	1 Date Collins dell			
	nded  Ever Report  Fax / Hand to  NC (  Date:	(Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)  aded  rvey Report  y Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksn  Tul:  INC ( ) / Non-INC (  Tel:  ) Cover Type: (  Date: Time:	(Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)  ided  rvey Report  y Fax / Hand to Owner/Wk312  Tol: / Fax:  INC ( ) / Non-INC ( )  Tol:  ) Cover Type: (  Date: Time:	Inter, AtC 2hrs)  In Form  (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)  Inded  Invey Report  In Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksin  Tol: / Fax:  INC ( ) / Non-INC ( )  Tol: / )  Cover Type: ( )

· . 4.21 x3 + .31\*

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/09/2020 11:56
Date Of Accident	31/08/2020 15:55
Exact Location Of Accident	SIMS WAY TWDS KALLANG AIRPORT AT GEYLANG RD JUNC
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
District and the second of the	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKA7809C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SOH HWEE CHOO
NRIC No	SXXXX623D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93639861
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93639861
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	MARCH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100253035-09
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SOH HWEE CHOO
NRIC No	SXXXX623D
Date Of Birth	16/09/1951
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/09/1976
Driving Experience	43 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Sender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93639861
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-93639861
Mail Address	NOEMAIL

Address BLK 12 TAMAN HO SWEE #06-65

Postcode 162012

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

NO

YES

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200901/2014

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NU

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number YL426X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 27

## No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

YP2725Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

SOH HWEE CHOO

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKA7809C

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers') who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's bignature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

\_\_\_\_\_

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# SKETCH PLAN A: SKA 7809C B YL 426X C: YP 2725Z

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	Please	refer	to	the	police	report	(T/2020	00901/2	014)	
			2103/							
		2		nu-s ba						
		-								
						111 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15				
									M	
_										
_								Water Control		
				_						
									110	
-			-							
					STATE OF					

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:





1 of 4

Report No. T/20200901/2014

# Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 01/09/2020 10:05			Vide Report No.: G/20200831/0114	Station Diary No.:		
Informar	t's Partic	ulars				
	Informant: EE CHOC		Address: APT BLK 12 TAMAN HO SW VIEW SINGAPORE 162012	/EE #06-65 BUKIT HO SWEE		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S2011623D			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 93639861			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Female 68 16/09/1951			Type of Informant:			
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Nam			
Occupation: OTHERS			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:			

General Infor	mation of the Accident				11-11-11	
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulance		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 31/08/2020 15:55		Type of Location:
Location: SIMS WAY Lamp Post No	umber: 24					
			Surface:		Road	d Speed Limit:
		Control:		(1) G (1) (1) (1)	îc Volume: erate	
Type of Collision:						one conveyed by ulance:

	ehicle Invo					
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SKA7809C	Car	NISSAN	MARCH 1.2 4AT AIRBAG 2WD 5DR	White		0
YL426X	Lorry					0
YP2725Z	Lorry					0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			On your all many
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





2 of 4

Report No. T/20200901/2014

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SKA7809C	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	2100253035-09	01/04/2020	31/03/2021

Details of Perso	n Involved				is a second	OF THE PROPERTY OF	
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No				77.00		
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	edestria	n Cross	sing: NA	
Driver		area in the			9562.09		
Name	SOH HWEE CHOO	Second His Second		ID No.		S2011623D	
Related Vehicle	SKA7809C (Car)			Conta	act No.	93639861	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date			charge	NIL		
	ted Medical Leave	Degree o	The same of the sa				
Driver						REAL PROPERTY.	
Name	MOHAMAD YUSOFF	BIN SAL	LEH	ID No.		S7249511Z	
Related Vehicle	YL426X (Lorry)	YL426X (Lorry)			ict No.	NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	Discharge NIL			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL		ee of Injury NIL			
Driver						A PARKET STATE	
Name	WANG ZHEN	WANG ZHEN		ID No.		G5296800W	
Related Vehicle	YP2725Z (Lorry)			Contact No.		NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	-	NIL		
	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL		





T/20200901/2014

3 of 4

Report No. T/20200901/2014

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

AT THE ABOVEMENTIONED DATE AND TIME,

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG SIMS WAY TOWARDS MOUNTBATTEN ROAD BEFORE KPE. THE TRAFFIC LIGHT WAS AMBER AND ALL THE VEHICLES WERE SLOWING DOWN TO A STOP. THE LORRY(YP2725Z) HAD STOPPED AT THE 5TH LANE. MY CAR(SKA7809C) WAS STATIONARY AT THE 4TH LANE. SUDDENLY, THIS 10 FOOT LORRY(YL426X) CAME FROM BEHIND AND COLLIDED ONTO MY CAR. DUE TO THE IMPACT, MY CAR SPUN OUT OF CONTROL INTO THE 5TH LANE AND STOPPED WITH THE FRONT BUMPER FACING THE OPPOSITE DIRECTION. THE LORRY AFTER HITTING ONTO MY CAR COLLIDED INTO THE FIRE HYDRANT AND HIT ONTO THE REAR LEFT SIDE OF THE LORRY WHICH WAS INFRONT OF ME. I WAS CONVEYED TO RAFFLES HOSPITAL AND GIVEN 5 DAYS OF MC.

THAT IS ALL.



4 of 4

Report No. T/20200901/2014

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / MUHAMMAD MOINUR RAHMAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 01/09/2020 10:05
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt LIM ENG KUAN, CLARENCE Contact No.: 65476200	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE
Authentication Stamp NP168	POLICE FORCE
	Signature:



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

# NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Soh Hwee Choo

Period of Insurance

: 01 Apr 2020 To 31 Mar 2021

Engine No.

Chassis No.

: HR12334084A

: MNTFBUK13Z0020984

Vehicle No.

: SKA7809C

Policy No.

: 2100253035-09

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 30 Mar 2020

# ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: NISSAN MARCH 12

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,240.00 CC Oriver Restriction

: NA

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2011 Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

as the Policyheater.
It has person who is cowing an the Policyholder's order or with his ber petininsion.
This Policy will independ the Policyholder or any authorised order only if heishe meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young angler Investmented Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorized Driver (named or unnamed) is under the oge of 23 and or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\* :

Use only for exercit, demands and pleasure prepares and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hise or reward, chiving fusion, driving fest, racing, pace-making, reliability that or asked the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Luss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

\* Limitations rendered insperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cop. 189), Section 35 of the Road Transport Act, 1997 (Malaysia) and Road Transport Act, 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

# EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Sch Halle Chas - \$600 (Own Damage), \$630 (Flend Cover)

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

- 1 7G AutoCene: Add: 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore: 150097 67038511 67038512 67038513
- 1 TO AuthOrine: Add 22 Leng Hat Hoad bingapore 15/20/16/1038511 6/10/2012 6/10/2013 2 TO AuthOrine: Add No.1. Sum Lek Yang Roud Singapore 62/60/9 62/62/22/12
  3 Authorine Industrial Add: 10 Usi Road 4 Singapore 46/62/2 5/64/69/2014
  4 Tan Chrong Motor Soles: Add: 913 Bukit Timah Road Singapore 58/62/3 64/69/40/91 64/69/40/92 64/59/40/93
  5 Tan Chong Motor Soles: Add: 17 Lenong 6 Tou Payoh Singapore 31/92/4 63/67/75/3 63/57/07/54

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorized Reparers, please contact our 24-hour applient emergency hollow of +65 6338 8200. Attenditively, you may refer to AIG website wire aligning or AIG Mobile Age. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from Tunes or Google Play.

#### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan; UOB LIMITED

I'We hereby confly that the policy to which this Comficate of insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Companisation) Act (Cap. 189). Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1967 (Malaysia). Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules. 1959 (Malaysia).

0500610441

TAN CHONG CREDIT - LYX

913 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD

SINGAPORE 589623 ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

CMy-VV Tea

Date of Accident	:3\. 08. 2020 Accident Time:  6:15 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Sims Way Twrds Kallang Airport At Geylang Rd Junction lamp Post No
Vehicle, No. (Car Plate No.)	: SKA 1809C Make/Model: Nissan March 1.2
Insurace Company	: AIG Policy No: 2100253035-09
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Soh Hwee Choo (S2011623D)
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9363 986 Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: As above
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 16 Sep 1951 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 21 Sep 1976
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Owner.
DRIVER'S Address	: Blk 12 Taman Ho Swee # 06 - 65 Singapore 162012
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9363 986  2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river):   Driver
Was there any video Captured by or Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other 1	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: YL 426X (ye)	ncle B) Vehicle. No: YP 2725Z (vehicle C)
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
*	

\* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:

Sm